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Interclubverantwoordelijken :

Clubnr
0107
0140
7056
7126
0215
0107
7126
0140
7056
0215

Naam

PADELCLUB TER EIKEN
T.C. DUVELS

T.C.DE WEHZEL

PADEL 1800

FUN IN TENNIS VZW
PADELCLUB TER EIKEN
PADEL 1800

T.C. DUVELS

T.C.DE WEHZEL

FUN IN TENNIS VZW

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

0215
7056
B 0107
0140
7056
7126
0215
0107
B 7126
0140

FUN IN TENNIS VZW
T.C.DE WEHZEL
PADELCLUB TER EIKEN
T.C. DUVELS

T.C.DE WEHZEL

PADEL 1800

FUN IN TENNIS VZW
PADELCLUB TER EIKEN
PADEL 1800

T.C. DUVELS

Ploeg Winnaar
2
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2
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Score
3-3

37
34
40
54

39
54
50
15

0107 PADELCLUB TER EIKEN Van den Bergh Frederik TELEFOON +32 499 15 01 89
EMAIL frederik@tereiken.be
0140 T.C. DUVELS De Voecht lise TELEFOON +32 3886 10 83
TELEFOON +32 498 49 89 99
EMAIL ilse.devoecht@telenet.be
0215 FUN IN TENNIS VZW Luyten Jeff TELEFOON +32 496 86 35 13
EMAIL jeffluyten@hotmail.com
7056 T.C.DE WEHZEL B Jeurissen lise TELEFOON +32 4755999 79
TELEFOON +32 496 51 37 95
EMAIL ilsjeurissen@hotmail.com
7126 PADEL 1800 Vandelannoote Sander TELEFOON +32 499 30 39 93
EMAIL vandelannoote.s@gmail.com
Interclubkapiteins :
0107 PADELCLUB TER EIKEN Van Vlem Leen TELEFOON +32 498 40 33 98
EMAIL leen.van.vlem@gmail.com
0140 T.C. DUVELS Brams Chantal TELEFOON +32 3866 10 96
TELEFOON +32 496 20 10 53
EMAIL chantal.brams@telenet.be
0215 FUN IN TENNIS VZW Baele Nancy TELEFOON +32 476 48 69 39
EMAIL meutebeu@hotmail.com
7056 T.C.DE WEHZEL B Agten Eva TELEFOON +32 484 66 40 45
EMAIL agten_eva@hotmail.com
7126 PADEL 1800 De Block Joke TELEFOON +32 494 74 88 85

EMAIL jowpie@hotmail.com




